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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 21 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
19.03.2022 - 18:19 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

2009 and younger

1. RANDVAELI Maari 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:14.84 588
50m: 30.87 30.87 100m: 1:05.50 34.63 150m: 1:40.85 35.35 200m: 2:14.84 33.99

2. BAZANOVA Ksenia 09 Yess 2:15.55 579
50m: 31.10 31.10 100m: 1:06.42 35.32 150m: 1:41.68 35.26 200m: 2:15.55 33.87

3. SIBUL Krete 09 Yess 2:22.15 502
50m: 32.08 32.08 100m: 1:07.37 35.29 150m: 1:45.15 37.78 200m: 2:22.15 37.00

4. KARJA Karolin 09 Keila Swimclub 2:23.17 491
50m: 33.03 33.03 100m: 1:09.60 36.57 150m: 1:46.96 37.36 200m: 2:23.17 36.21

5. VIINAPUU Karola 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:25.36 469
50m: 33.73 33.73 100m: 1:10.78 37.05 150m: 1:48.82 38.04 200m: 2:25.36 36.54

6. KUUSK Gabriela 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:25.95 463
50m: 32.45 32.45 100m: 1:09.80 37.35 150m: 1:48.77 38.97 200m: 2:25.95 37.18

7. MAMUTSARASVILI Eliso 09 Spordiklubi Garant 2:28.77 437
50m: 33.90 33.90 100m: 1:12.65 38.75 150m: 1:52.34 39.69 200m: 2:28.77 36.43

8. MUIDRE Marit 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:29.04 435
50m: 34.01 34.01 100m: 1:13.23 39.22 150m: 1:52.66 39.43 200m: 2:29.04 36.38

9. ROONI Lenna 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:30.00 427
50m: 34.60 34.60 100m: 1:14.31 39.71 150m: 1:53.98 39.67 200m: 2:30.00 36.02

10. KOPPEL Kertu 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:31.91 411
50m: 35.02 35.02 100m: 1:14.29 39.27 150m: 1:54.31 40.02 200m: 2:31.91 37.60

11. PRUUNLEP Lenna Marii 10 Orca Swim Club 2:33.80 396
50m: 35.74 35.74 100m: 1:17.01 41.27 150m: 1:58.76 41.75 200m: 2:33.80 35.04

12. ASI Saskia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:35.77 381
50m: 35.38 35.38 100m: 1:14.90 39.52 150m: 1:56.08 41.18 200m: 2:35.77 39.69

13. FJODOROVA Jaroslava 10 Spordiklubi Garant 2:35.95 380
50m: 36.06 36.06 100m: 1:16.53 40.47 150m: 1:58.57 42.04 200m: 2:35.95 37.38

14. MAENDMA Hella-Maria 10 Paernu Spordikool 2:36.15 378
50m: 34.73 34.73 100m: 1:14.64 39.91 150m: 1:56.23 41.59 200m: 2:36.15 39.92

15. VALGE Victoria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:36.21 378
50m: 36.07 36.07 100m: 1:16.93 40.86 150m: 1:58.54 41.61 200m: 2:36.21 37.67

16. BAROSHNIKOVA Alisa 09 NRK Kalev 2:36.92 373
50m: 35.80 35.80 100m: 1:15.74 39.94 150m: 1:57.77 42.03 200m: 2:36.92 39.15

17. OTS Karolin 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:41.37 343
50m: 35.23 35.23 100m: 1:18.00 42.77 150m: 2:01.94 43.94 200m: 2:41.37 39.43

18. KOVANEN Ida 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:41.41 342
50m: 36.14 36.14 100m: 1:17.86 41.72 150m: 2:00.62 42.76 200m: 2:41.41 40.79
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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 21, Girls, 200m Freestyle, 2009 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

19. TRUUVELT Tuuli 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:41.82 340
50m: 36.50 36.50 100m: 1:17.90 41.40 150m: 2:01.39 43.49 200m: 2:41.82 40.43

20. HAVAMAA Joanna Maria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:43.37 330
50m: 35.39 35.39 100m: 1:17.95 42.56 150m: 2:01.28 43.33 200m: 2:43.37 42.09

21. AHMAN Meeri Marii 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:43.97 327
50m: 37.77 37.77 100m: 1:20.51 42.74 150m: 2:04.04 43.53 200m: 2:43.97 39.93

22. OTTIS Meriliis 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:46.55 312
50m: 36.92 36.92 100m: 1:19.37 42.45 150m: 2:04.49 45.12 200m: 2:46.55 42.06

23. METSUR Marjette 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:46.62 311
50m: 38.65 38.65 100m: 1:22.02 43.37 150m: 2:06.96 44.94 200m: 2:46.62 39.66

24. PALLOSON Hanna 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:47.89 304
50m: 38.25 38.25 100m: 1:23.21 44.96 150m: 2:07.37 44.16 200m: 2:47.89 40.52

25. TURVAS Lisette 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:48.95 299
50m: 37.75 37.75 100m: 1:22.04 44.29 150m: 2:08.01 45.97 200m: 2:48.95 40.94

26. RAJAMAEGI Emma Laura 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:49.25 297
50m: 36.89 36.89 100m: 1:19.28 42.39 150m: 2:05.17 45.89 200m: 2:49.25 44.08

27. UUSEN Nora 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:50.07 293
50m: 36.22 36.22 100m: 1:18.93 42.71 150m: 2:04.57 45.64 200m: 2:50.07 45.50

28. KUKK Johanna 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:52.85 279
50m: 38.67 38.67 100m: 1:23.44 44.77 150m: 2:08.69 45.25 200m: 2:52.85 44.16

29. TRUUVELT Triin 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:53.13 277
50m: 38.13 38.13 100m: 1:21.83 43.70 150m: 2:07.77 45.94 200m: 2:53.13 45.36

30. BAKLAZENKO Eva 10 Spordiklubi Garant 2:55.72 265
50m: 38.18 38.18 100m: 1:21.70 43.52 150m: 2:08.95 47.25 200m: 2:55.72 46.77

31. HALLIKIVI Grete 09 Orca Swim Club 2:56.32 263
50m: 38.12 38.12 100m: 1:23.52 45.40 150m: 2:11.46 47.94 200m: 2:56.32 44.86

32. SHKITSKAJA Karina 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:59.67 248
50m: 41.40 41.40 100m: 1:27.45 46.05 150m: 2:13.88 46.43 200m: 2:59.67 45.79

33. KROMAN Anna 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:59.90 247
50m: 40.05 40.05 100m: 1:25.35 45.30 150m: 2:14.15 48.80 200m: 2:59.90 45.75

34. KULDKEPP Erika 11 Orca Swim Club 3:02.68 236
50m: 41.38 41.38 100m: 1:30.60 49.22 150m: 2:19.93 49.33 200m: 3:02.68 42.75

35. SKADOVA Angelina 11 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 3:03.37 233
50m: 40.43 40.43 100m: 1:28.23 47.80 150m: 2:17.75 49.52 200m: 3:03.37 45.62

36. LUISK Lilii Tereese 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 3:06.49 222
50m: 41.37 41.37 100m: 1:29.10 47.73 150m: 2:20.28 51.18 200m: 3:06.49 46.21

37. ALL Annabel 11 Yess 3:07.30 219
50m: 41.22 41.22 100m: 1:28.86 47.64 150m: 2:18.27 49.41 200m: 3:07.30 49.03
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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 21, Girls, 200m Freestyle, 2009 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

38. SERGEJEVA Sofija 11 Narva SK/Energia 3:10.11 209
50m: 38.75 38.75 100m: 1:26.06 47.31 150m: 2:18.48 52.42 200m: 3:10.11 51.63

39. KARNER Hella Mia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 3:13.26 199
50m: 40.70 40.70 100m: 1:29.70 49.00 200m: 3:13.26 1:43.56

40. MAEESEPP Minna Li 10 Yess 3:13.54 198
50m: 42.35 42.35 100m: 1:33.45 51.10 150m: 2:25.95 52.50 200m: 3:13.54 47.59

41. KALJU Keete 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:20.04 180
50m: 42.50 42.50 100m: 1:34.01 51.51 150m: 2:27.74 53.73 200m: 3:20.04 52.30

42. TILLEMANN Anne Emilie 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:43.07 129
50m: 46.50 46.50 100m: 1:45.18 58.68 150m: 2:45.07 59.89 200m: 3:43.07 58.00

DNF SARJAS Laura Rika 10 Kristjan Palusalu Spordiklubi

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. LOVI Elli 08 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:13.77 602
50m: 31.69 31.69 100m: 1:06.56 34.87 150m: 1:41.51 34.95 200m: 2:13.77 32.26

2. MOTSNIK Kirke 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:14.59 591
50m: 30.65 30.65 100m: 1:05.23 34.58 150m: 1:40.69 35.46 200m: 2:14.59 33.90

3. LUIK Jette Riin 08 Yess 2:18.03 548
50m: 30.75 30.75 100m: 1:06.40 35.65 150m: 1:43.10 36.70 200m: 2:18.03 34.93

4. TANKLER Sheril 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:20.27 522
50m: 32.31 32.31 100m: 1:08.44 36.13 150m: 1:45.58 37.14 200m: 2:20.27 34.69

5. ZDANOVA Angelina 07 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:20.83 516
50m: 31.59 31.59 100m: 1:07.01 35.42 150m: 1:44.01 37.00 200m: 2:20.83 36.82

6. STRAZDINA Emilija 08 Siguldas Sporta skola 2:22.02 503
50m: 31.89 31.89 100m: 1:08.66 36.77 150m: 1:46.15 37.49 200m: 2:22.02 35.87

7. SOROKIN Inessa 08 Orca Swim Club 2:23.07 492
50m: 31.62 31.62 100m: 1:08.70 37.08 150m: 1:47.52 38.82 200m: 2:23.07 35.55

8. LEEDE Eliise Adeele 07 Spordiklubi Garant 2:26.22 461
50m: 32.90 32.90 100m: 1:11.52 38.62 150m: 1:50.41 38.89 200m: 2:26.22 35.81

9. ANSON Emilia 08 Spordiklubi Garant 2:27.12 452
50m: 34.25 34.25 100m: 1:12.68 38.43 150m: 1:50.06 37.38 200m: 2:27.12 37.06

10. JAMSA Fiona 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:28.54 440
50m: 33.48 33.48 100m: 1:10.82 37.34 150m: 1:49.68 38.86 200m: 2:28.54 38.86

11. TAMMELEHT Camilla 08 Spordiklubi Garant 2:28.56 439
50m: 32.40 32.40 100m: 1:09.82 37.42 150m: 1:49.23 39.41 200m: 2:28.56 39.33

12. SEREBRJAKOVA Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 2:29.30 433
50m: 33.16 33.16 100m: 1:10.78 37.62 150m: 1:50.02 39.24 200m: 2:29.30 39.28

13. TSERNUSHEVICH Milena 07 NRK Kalev 2:30.31 424
50m: 33.93 33.93 100m: 1:12.26 38.33 150m: 1:51.91 39.65 200m: 2:30.31 38.40
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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 21, Girls, 200m Freestyle, YOB 2007 - 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

14. IVANOVA Diana 08 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:30.51 422
50m: 33.47 33.47 100m: 1:12.61 39.14 150m: 1:53.09 40.48 200m: 2:30.51 37.42

15. TAEHVE Heidi 07 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 2:32.87 403
50m: 35.80 35.80 100m: 1:15.21 39.41 150m: 1:54.71 39.50 200m: 2:32.87 38.16

16. YAMPOLSKAYA Olivia 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 2:33.09 401
50m: 34.52 34.52 100m: 1:14.17 39.65 150m: 1:55.23 41.06 200m: 2:33.09 37.86

17. TILLEMANN Emma Marie 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:34.94 387
50m: 36.53 36.53 100m: 1:17.38 40.85 150m: 1:58.67 41.29 200m: 2:34.94 36.27

18. LEO Marta 07 Orca Swim Club 2:35.17 385
50m: 34.40 34.40 100m: 1:14.87 40.47 150m: 1:56.52 41.65 200m: 2:35.17 38.65

19. MIRANDA- PERALTA Piia 08 Paernu Spordikool 2:35.46 383
50m: 34.82 34.82 100m: 1:15.11 40.29 150m: 1:56.88 41.77 200m: 2:35.46 38.58

20. VAEAER Kaetlin 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:38.08 365
50m: 37.08 37.08 100m: 1:18.61 41.53 150m: 1:59.55 40.94 200m: 2:38.08 38.53

21. PORFEJEVETS Anna 08 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 2:38.63 361
50m: 36.71 36.71 100m: 1:18.86 42.15 150m: 2:01.58 42.72 200m: 2:38.63 37.05

22. VASHSELKO Sandra 07 NRK Kalev 2:39.13 357
50m: 35.13 35.13 100m: 1:16.42 41.29 150m: 1:59.15 42.73 200m: 2:39.13 39.98

23. MAEEKIVI Triin 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:41.01 345
50m: 34.90 34.90 100m: 1:15.54 40.64 150m: 1:58.67 43.13 200m: 2:41.01 42.34

24. ROHTOJA Mia-Laurel 08 Orca Swim Club 2:41.59 341
50m: 37.83 37.83 100m: 1:21.01 43.18 150m: 2:03.86 42.85 200m: 2:41.59 37.73

25. REIDOLF Kirke 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:44.09 326
50m: 35.66 35.66 100m: 1:17.21 41.55 150m: 2:00.61 43.40 200m: 2:44.09 43.48

26. MAERTIN Kerli 08 Orca Swim Club 2:45.13 320
50m: 37.08 37.08 100m: 1:18.70 41.62 150m: 2:02.82 44.12 200m: 2:45.13 42.31

27. HAVI Liana 07 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 2:50.25 292
50m: 37.36 37.36 100m: 1:21.93 44.57 150m: 2:07.65 45.72 200m: 2:50.25 42.60

28. ILMARINEN Joanna 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:52.40 281
50m: 38.38 38.38 100m: 1:22.07 43.69 150m: 2:08.24 46.17 200m: 2:52.40 44.16

29. KURS Aleksandra 08 Orca Swim Club 2:54.96 269
50m: 39.41 39.41 100m: 1:23.42 44.01 150m: 2:10.54 47.12 200m: 2:54.96 44.42
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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 21, Women, 200m Freestyle

Open

1. KOTSAR Karolin Victoria 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:08.85 674
50m: 30.21 30.21 100m: 1:04.09 33.88 150m: 1:36.99 32.90 200m: 2:08.85 31.86

2. MOORO Anete 03 Keila Swimclub 2:13.04 612
50m: 30.62 30.62 100m: 1:04.55 33.93 150m: 1:38.89 34.34 200m: 2:13.04 34.15

3. LOVI Elli 08 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:13.77 602
50m: 31.69 31.69 100m: 1:06.56 34.87 150m: 1:41.51 34.95 200m: 2:13.77 32.26

4. MOTSNIK Kirke 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:14.59 591
50m: 30.65 30.65 100m: 1:05.23 34.58 150m: 1:40.69 35.46 200m: 2:14.59 33.90

5. RANDVAELI Maari 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:14.84 588
50m: 30.87 30.87 100m: 1:05.50 34.63 150m: 1:40.85 35.35 200m: 2:14.84 33.99

6. BAZANOVA Ksenia 09 Yess 2:15.55 579
50m: 31.10 31.10 100m: 1:06.42 35.32 150m: 1:41.68 35.26 200m: 2:15.55 33.87

7. RASMANN Simona 04 MyFitness 2:17.29 557
50m: 30.03 30.03 100m: 1:04.59 34.56 150m: 1:40.95 36.36 200m: 2:17.29 36.34

8. LUIK Jette Riin 08 Yess 2:18.03 548
50m: 30.75 30.75 100m: 1:06.40 35.65 150m: 1:43.10 36.70 200m: 2:18.03 34.93

9. TANKLER Sheril 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:20.27 522
50m: 32.31 32.31 100m: 1:08.44 36.13 150m: 1:45.58 37.14 200m: 2:20.27 34.69

10. ZDANOVA Angelina 07 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:20.83 516
50m: 31.59 31.59 100m: 1:07.01 35.42 150m: 1:44.01 37.00 200m: 2:20.83 36.82

11. STRAZDINA Emilija 08 Siguldas Sporta skola 2:22.02 503
50m: 31.89 31.89 100m: 1:08.66 36.77 150m: 1:46.15 37.49 200m: 2:22.02 35.87

12. SIBUL Krete 09 Yess 2:22.15 502
50m: 32.08 32.08 100m: 1:07.37 35.29 150m: 1:45.15 37.78 200m: 2:22.15 37.00

13. SOROKIN Inessa 08 Orca Swim Club 2:23.07 492
50m: 31.62 31.62 100m: 1:08.70 37.08 150m: 1:47.52 38.82 200m: 2:23.07 35.55

14. KARJA Karolin 09 Keila Swimclub 2:23.17 491
50m: 33.03 33.03 100m: 1:09.60 36.57 150m: 1:46.96 37.36 200m: 2:23.17 36.21

15. VIINAPUU Karola 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:25.36 469
50m: 33.73 33.73 100m: 1:10.78 37.05 150m: 1:48.82 38.04 200m: 2:25.36 36.54

16. JUERIOEOE Elisabet 05 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 2:25.46 468
50m: 32.34 32.34 100m: 1:09.88 37.54 150m: 1:48.68 38.80 200m: 2:25.46 36.78

17. MALKOVA Anastassija 04 Narva SK/Energia 2:25.73 465
50m: 33.20 33.20 100m: 1:10.38 37.18 150m: 1:48.62 38.24 200m: 2:25.73 37.11

18. KUUSK Gabriela 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:25.95 463
50m: 32.45 32.45 100m: 1:09.80 37.35 150m: 1:48.77 38.97 200m: 2:25.95 37.18

19. LEEDE Eliise Adeele 07 Spordiklubi Garant 2:26.22 461
50m: 32.90 32.90 100m: 1:11.52 38.62 150m: 1:50.41 38.89 200m: 2:26.22 35.81
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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 21, Women, 200m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

20. PRIIVITS Merilin 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:27.00 453
50m: 32.40 32.40 100m: 1:10.44 38.04 150m: 1:51.22 40.78 200m: 2:27.00 35.78

21. ANSON Emilia 08 Spordiklubi Garant 2:27.12 452
50m: 34.25 34.25 100m: 1:12.68 38.43 150m: 1:50.06 37.38 200m: 2:27.12 37.06

22. JAMSA Fiona 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:28.54 440
50m: 33.48 33.48 100m: 1:10.82 37.34 150m: 1:49.68 38.86 200m: 2:28.54 38.86

23. TAMMELEHT Camilla 08 Spordiklubi Garant 2:28.56 439
50m: 32.40 32.40 100m: 1:09.82 37.42 150m: 1:49.23 39.41 200m: 2:28.56 39.33

24. MAMUTSARASVILI Eliso 09 Spordiklubi Garant 2:28.77 437
50m: 33.90 33.90 100m: 1:12.65 38.75 150m: 1:52.34 39.69 200m: 2:28.77 36.43

25. MUIDRE Marit 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:29.04 435
50m: 34.01 34.01 100m: 1:13.23 39.22 150m: 1:52.66 39.43 200m: 2:29.04 36.38

26. SEREBRJAKOVA Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 2:29.30 433
50m: 33.16 33.16 100m: 1:10.78 37.62 150m: 1:50.02 39.24 200m: 2:29.30 39.28

27. ROONI Lenna 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:30.00 427
50m: 34.60 34.60 100m: 1:14.31 39.71 150m: 1:53.98 39.67 200m: 2:30.00 36.02

28. TSERNUSHEVICH Milena 07 NRK Kalev 2:30.31 424
50m: 33.93 33.93 100m: 1:12.26 38.33 150m: 1:51.91 39.65 200m: 2:30.31 38.40

29. IVANOVA Diana 08 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:30.51 422
50m: 33.47 33.47 100m: 1:12.61 39.14 150m: 1:53.09 40.48 200m: 2:30.51 37.42

30. KOPPEL Kertu 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:31.91 411
50m: 35.02 35.02 100m: 1:14.29 39.27 150m: 1:54.31 40.02 200m: 2:31.91 37.60

31. TAEHVE Heidi 07 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 2:32.87 403
50m: 35.80 35.80 100m: 1:15.21 39.41 150m: 1:54.71 39.50 200m: 2:32.87 38.16

32. YAMPOLSKAYA Olivia 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 2:33.09 401
50m: 34.52 34.52 100m: 1:14.17 39.65 150m: 1:55.23 41.06 200m: 2:33.09 37.86

33. PRUUNLEP Lenna Marii 10 Orca Swim Club 2:33.80 396
50m: 35.74 35.74 100m: 1:17.01 41.27 150m: 1:58.76 41.75 200m: 2:33.80 35.04

34. TILLEMANN Emma Marie 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:34.94 387
50m: 36.53 36.53 100m: 1:17.38 40.85 150m: 1:58.67 41.29 200m: 2:34.94 36.27

35. LEO Marta 07 Orca Swim Club 2:35.17 385
50m: 34.40 34.40 100m: 1:14.87 40.47 150m: 1:56.52 41.65 200m: 2:35.17 38.65

36. MIRANDA- PERALTA Piia 08 Paernu Spordikool 2:35.46 383
50m: 34.82 34.82 100m: 1:15.11 40.29 150m: 1:56.88 41.77 200m: 2:35.46 38.58

37. ASI Saskia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:35.77 381
50m: 35.38 35.38 100m: 1:14.90 39.52 150m: 1:56.08 41.18 200m: 2:35.77 39.69

38. FJODOROVA Jaroslava 10 Spordiklubi Garant 2:35.95 380
50m: 36.06 36.06 100m: 1:16.53 40.47 150m: 1:58.57 42.04 200m: 2:35.95 37.38
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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 21, Women, 200m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

39. MAENDMA Hella-Maria 10 Paernu Spordikool 2:36.15 378
50m: 34.73 34.73 100m: 1:14.64 39.91 150m: 1:56.23 41.59 200m: 2:36.15 39.92

40. VALGE Victoria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:36.21 378
50m: 36.07 36.07 100m: 1:16.93 40.86 150m: 1:58.54 41.61 200m: 2:36.21 37.67

41. BAROSHNIKOVA Alisa 09 NRK Kalev 2:36.92 373
50m: 35.80 35.80 100m: 1:15.74 39.94 150m: 1:57.77 42.03 200m: 2:36.92 39.15

42. SEPP Liisbet 06 Paernu Spordikool 2:37.26 370
50m: 35.19 35.19 100m: 1:16.07 40.88 150m: 1:57.71 41.64 200m: 2:37.26 39.55

43. VAEAER Kaetlin 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:38.08 365
50m: 37.08 37.08 100m: 1:18.61 41.53 150m: 1:59.55 40.94 200m: 2:38.08 38.53

44. PORFEJEVETS Anna 08 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 2:38.63 361
50m: 36.71 36.71 100m: 1:18.86 42.15 150m: 2:01.58 42.72 200m: 2:38.63 37.05

45. VASHSELKO Sandra 07 NRK Kalev 2:39.13 357
50m: 35.13 35.13 100m: 1:16.42 41.29 150m: 1:59.15 42.73 200m: 2:39.13 39.98

46. MAEEKIVI Triin 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:41.01 345
50m: 34.90 34.90 100m: 1:15.54 40.64 150m: 1:58.67 43.13 200m: 2:41.01 42.34

47. OTS Karolin 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:41.37 343
50m: 35.23 35.23 100m: 1:18.00 42.77 150m: 2:01.94 43.94 200m: 2:41.37 39.43

48. KOVANEN Ida 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:41.41 342
50m: 36.14 36.14 100m: 1:17.86 41.72 150m: 2:00.62 42.76 200m: 2:41.41 40.79

49. ROHTOJA Mia-Laurel 08 Orca Swim Club 2:41.59 341
50m: 37.83 37.83 100m: 1:21.01 43.18 150m: 2:03.86 42.85 200m: 2:41.59 37.73

50. TRUUVELT Tuuli 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:41.82 340
50m: 36.50 36.50 100m: 1:17.90 41.40 150m: 2:01.39 43.49 200m: 2:41.82 40.43

51. HAVAMAA Joanna Maria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:43.37 330
50m: 35.39 35.39 100m: 1:17.95 42.56 150m: 2:01.28 43.33 200m: 2:43.37 42.09

52. AHMAN Meeri Marii 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:43.97 327
50m: 37.77 37.77 100m: 1:20.51 42.74 150m: 2:04.04 43.53 200m: 2:43.97 39.93

53. REIDOLF Kirke 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:44.09 326
50m: 35.66 35.66 100m: 1:17.21 41.55 150m: 2:00.61 43.40 200m: 2:44.09 43.48

54. MAERTIN Kerli 08 Orca Swim Club 2:45.13 320
50m: 37.08 37.08 100m: 1:18.70 41.62 150m: 2:02.82 44.12 200m: 2:45.13 42.31

55. OTTIS Meriliis 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:46.55 312
50m: 36.92 36.92 100m: 1:19.37 42.45 150m: 2:04.49 45.12 200m: 2:46.55 42.06

56. METSUR Marjette 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:46.62 311
50m: 38.65 38.65 100m: 1:22.02 43.37 150m: 2:06.96 44.94 200m: 2:46.62 39.66

57. PALLOSON Hanna 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:47.89 304
50m: 38.25 38.25 100m: 1:23.21 44.96 150m: 2:07.37 44.16 200m: 2:47.89 40.52
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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 21, Women, 200m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

58. TURVAS Lisette 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:48.95 299
50m: 37.75 37.75 100m: 1:22.04 44.29 150m: 2:08.01 45.97 200m: 2:48.95 40.94

59. RAJAMAEGI Emma Laura 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:49.25 297
50m: 36.89 36.89 100m: 1:19.28 42.39 150m: 2:05.17 45.89 200m: 2:49.25 44.08

60. UUSEN Nora 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:50.07 293
50m: 36.22 36.22 100m: 1:18.93 42.71 150m: 2:04.57 45.64 200m: 2:50.07 45.50

61. HAVI Liana 07 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 2:50.25 292
50m: 37.36 37.36 100m: 1:21.93 44.57 150m: 2:07.65 45.72 200m: 2:50.25 42.60

62. ILMARINEN Joanna 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:52.40 281
50m: 38.38 38.38 100m: 1:22.07 43.69 150m: 2:08.24 46.17 200m: 2:52.40 44.16

63. KUKK Johanna 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:52.85 279
50m: 38.67 38.67 100m: 1:23.44 44.77 150m: 2:08.69 45.25 200m: 2:52.85 44.16

64. TRUUVELT Triin 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:53.13 277
50m: 38.13 38.13 100m: 1:21.83 43.70 150m: 2:07.77 45.94 200m: 2:53.13 45.36

65. KURS Aleksandra 08 Orca Swim Club 2:54.96 269
50m: 39.41 39.41 100m: 1:23.42 44.01 150m: 2:10.54 47.12 200m: 2:54.96 44.42

66. BAKLAZENKO Eva 10 Spordiklubi Garant 2:55.72 265
50m: 38.18 38.18 100m: 1:21.70 43.52 150m: 2:08.95 47.25 200m: 2:55.72 46.77

67. HALLIKIVI Grete 09 Orca Swim Club 2:56.32 263
50m: 38.12 38.12 100m: 1:23.52 45.40 150m: 2:11.46 47.94 200m: 2:56.32 44.86

68. SHKITSKAJA Karina 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:59.67 248
50m: 41.40 41.40 100m: 1:27.45 46.05 150m: 2:13.88 46.43 200m: 2:59.67 45.79

69. KROMAN Anna 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:59.90 247
50m: 40.05 40.05 100m: 1:25.35 45.30 150m: 2:14.15 48.80 200m: 2:59.90 45.75

70. KULDKEPP Erika 11 Orca Swim Club 3:02.68 236
50m: 41.38 41.38 100m: 1:30.60 49.22 150m: 2:19.93 49.33 200m: 3:02.68 42.75

71. SKADOVA Angelina 11 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 3:03.37 233
50m: 40.43 40.43 100m: 1:28.23 47.80 150m: 2:17.75 49.52 200m: 3:03.37 45.62

72. LUISK Lilii Tereese 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 3:06.49 222
50m: 41.37 41.37 100m: 1:29.10 47.73 150m: 2:20.28 51.18 200m: 3:06.49 46.21

73. ALL Annabel 11 Yess 3:07.30 219
50m: 41.22 41.22 100m: 1:28.86 47.64 150m: 2:18.27 49.41 200m: 3:07.30 49.03

74. SERGEJEVA Sofija 11 Narva SK/Energia 3:10.11 209
50m: 38.75 38.75 100m: 1:26.06 47.31 150m: 2:18.48 52.42 200m: 3:10.11 51.63

75. KARNER Hella Mia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 3:13.26 199
50m: 40.70 40.70 100m: 1:29.70 49.00 200m: 3:13.26 1:43.56

76. MAEESEPP Minna Li 10 Yess 3:13.54 198
50m: 42.35 42.35 100m: 1:33.45 51.10 150m: 2:25.95 52.50 200m: 3:13.54 47.59
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77. KALJU Keete 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:20.04 180
50m: 42.50 42.50 100m: 1:34.01 51.51 150m: 2:27.74 53.73 200m: 3:20.04 52.30

78. TILLEMANN Anne Emilie 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:43.07 129
50m: 46.50 46.50 100m: 1:45.18 58.68 150m: 2:45.07 59.89 200m: 3:43.07 58.00

DNF SARJAS Laura Rika 10 Kristjan Palusalu Spordiklubi


